TRULKLAGERE

EP EPL154 Li-lon

DKK 11.800,00

Ekskl. moms og levering
Fabrikat
Type
Kapacitet (kg)
Tyngdepunkt (mm)
Gaffelleengde (mm)
Laengde uden gafler (mm)
Loftehgjde (mm)
Byggehogjde (mm)
Bredde (mm)
Mal over gafler (mm)
Energi
Batteri
Oplader
Forerplads

Garanti

Q
x

|

EP

EPL154 Li-lon
1500

600

1150

400

115

1170

610

540

El

24V/30Ah Li-lon
24V/10A
Gaende farer

12 maneders fabriksgaranti

Trucklageret ApS
Kirkediget 8

Naesbjerg Erhvervspark
6800 Varde

Web: www.trucklageret.dk
TIf: +45 50 82 27 72
Email: bc@trucklageret.dk
CVR: 32101461

Bank: Sydbank

Konto nr.: 7700 0001195957
Swift: SYBKDK22

IBAN: DK2877000001195957


file:///
https://www.trucklageret.dk
tel:004550822772
mailto:bc@trucklageret.dk

